
Pos 

ELITE&U23 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

VETERAN A 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

ELITE ŽENE 
1 
2 

No. 

A-003 
A-005 
A-002 
A-004 
A-009 
A-001 
A-012 
A-010 
A-007 

A-008 
A-006 

A-021 
A-020 

A-024 
A-022 
A-023 

A-030 
A-031 

UCI Code 

CRO19710429 
CRO19790512 
CRO19841106 
SLO19650830 
CRO19890118 
RUS19840504 
CRO19810310 
CRO19720410 
CRO19870812 

CRO19880229 
CRO19950128 

CRO19770908 
CRO19781218 

CRO19780612 
CRO19790427 
CRO19800521 

CRO19851024 
CRO19851024 

Name 

PAVAO ROSET 
MARKO FRŽOP 
TOMISLAV KATALENIĆ
DENIS DODIČ 
SAŠA JEFTINIĆ  
MISHA VASILENKO 
NENAD LJUBIČIĆ  
ALAN BUHIN 
PATRIK PRENKPALAJ 

MILO PILSKI 
ALEN TOMAŠEV 

GORAN BALENOVIĆ
PAULO SLAVIĆ  

TINO SMOKOVIĆ
MARKO LJEVAR 
JURICA GALIĆ  

ZORANA TEŽAK 
GORANA TEŽAK 

Club 

BK KEINDL SPORT 
BK BIKER 
BK BIKER 
KK DJAK 
BK TITAN 
TWENTYSIX.RU 
KBBXS ADRENALINA 
BGK TUŠKANAC 
BK RIJEKA 

BGK TUŠKANAC 
BK CRIKVENICA 

BBK OTOK KRK 
BK OPATIJA 2010 

BK MTB ISTRA PAZIN 
BK TITAN 
BBK GROŽNJAN 

KBBXS ADRENALINA 
KBBXS ADRENALINA 

Total Tm 

3:35:29 
3:46:59 
3:50:31 
3:53:23 
4:04:14 
4:08:27 
4:13:11 
4:36:41 
4:48:40 

2 
2 

4:05:38 
4:17:52 

5 
5 
6 

4:25:07 
4:36:41 

Diff 

11:30 
15:02 
17:54 
28:45 
32:58 
37:42 

1:01:12 
1:13:11 

12:14 

11:34 

Avg. Speed 

22,276 
21,147 
20,823 
20,567 
19,653 
19,320 
18,959 
17,348 
16,628 

- 
- 

19,541 
18,614 

- 
- 
- 

18,105 
17,348 
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2.XCM MARATON CRIKVENICA 2014. 

XCM maraton 

Utrka 

Race 

Crikvenica 80,000 km 

14.9.2014. 10:45 


